Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright 2015 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
North America  Asia Pacific     EMEA                 South America    Online
+1 800 644 4562  +1 604 821 2813    +44 1522 730 800       +1 604 821 2835            www.norsat.com
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Specifications
Input voltage 95 - 130 VAC
 180 - 265 VAC
Input frequency 50 / 60 Hz
In rush current 30 A typ(ACIN 110V, Full load)
 60 A typ(ACIN 220V, Full load) at
 cold start
Output power 400 W
Output voltage +48 V (8.3A)
Regulation line 240 max mV
Regulation load 480 max mV
Ripple noise 530 max mV
Environmental Specifications
Operating temperature -10 to +50 ºC
Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions 235 (L) x 130 (W) x 56 (H) mm
Weight 1.23 kg
400W AC/DC
OUTDOOR
POWER SUPPLY
HOW TO ORDER
400 W
Power Supply
PS-400-ELMT
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
PUB000650 v.1.0